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Article No.: 36851

GTIN: 4010995368517

Unit: Piece

Meets your requirements: A variably settable torque covers a large application area.

Lowers your costs: Electrostatically conductive tools protect electronic components from damage.

Protects your health: With the patented SoftFinish® handle design, ensuring work is kind to hands and
muscles. Recommended by doctors and therapists at German Campaign for Healthier Backs.

Increases your efficiency: The correct torque avoids damaging material and no follow-up work is necessary.
Standards: IEC 61340-5-1.DIN EN ISO 6789.

Application: For ESD applications where recommended torque settings are important. Use in combination with
a Wiha Torque ESD interchangeable blade.




Handle_length

Handle diameter

Weight

Nm

Tolerance

Hex

Serie

Anwendungsszenarien

Customs tariff number

Product group

127 mm

23 mm

138 g

0,04-0,46 Nm

10% %

4 mm

2.882

For ESD applications where recommended torque settings are
important. Use in combination with a Wiha Torque ESD
interchangeable blade.
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