## Torque screwdriver TorqueVario®-S ESD Variable torque limit settings (36851) 0,04-0,46 Nm, 4 mm



Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH Obertalstraße 3-7 78136 Schonach

E-Mail: info.de@wiha.com Tel.:+49 (0)7722 959-0



Article No.: 36851

GTIN: 4010995368517

**Unit: Piece** 

Meets your requirements: A variably settable torque covers a large application area.

Lowers your costs: Electrostatically conductive tools protect electronic components from damage.

**Protects your health**: With the patented SoftFinish® handle design, ensuring work is kind to hands and muscles. Recommended by doctors and therapists at German Campaign for Healthier Backs.

**Increases your efficiency**: The correct torque avoids damaging material and no follow-up work is necessary.

Standards: IEC 61340-5-1.DIN EN ISO 6789.

**Application**: For ESD applications where recommended torque settings are important. Use in combination with a Wiha Torque ESD interchangeable blade.

Handle_length	127 mm
Handle diameter	23 mm
Weight	138 g
Nm	0,04-0,46 Nm
Tolerance	10% %
Hex	4 mm
Serie	2.882
Anwendungsszenarien	For ESD applications where recommended torque settings are important. Use in combination with a Wiha Torque ESD interchangeable blade.
Customs tariff number	82054000
Product group	36851